THERMAL SENSORS
ST Thermal Sensors
EU
RoHS
■Features
・ All ST-series thermal sensors are custom-made products. ST-series thermal sensors are
designed in various shapes in accordance with your application using a platinum thin-film
thermal sensor (SDT101・SDT310series) as an element. Shapes of sensor parts can be

B:±(0.3＋0.005｜ｔ｜)℃
C:±(1.0＋0.01｜ｔ｜)℃
■Type Designation
　Example
　ST3000 series
ST 31050201 F XA 1K DB
Product
Code
Product
No.
Pb Free
Symbol
Element
Type
A：SDT101
Reference※1
Temperature
X：0℃
Nominal※2
Resistance
100：100Ω
500：500Ω
1K：1kΩ
T.C.R.Tolerance※2
D：±0.5%
F：±1%
G：±2%
Resistance※2
Tolerance
B：±0.1%
C：±0.2%
D：±0.5%
F：±1%
Full custom products that are not in the catalog have a "－" between the product code and product No.
※1 ST3000 series products with a reference temperature of 25℃(T.C.R. will be calculated between 0℃/100℃) are also available.
      Contact us.
※2 These are specified for inner element itself.
      Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance specified by EU-RoHS.
■Performance
ST3000 series
Shape
Unit : mm Product No. L
（mm）
ℓ
（m）
Measurement Temperature Range
（℃）
31011
 ● Lead  wire
　without solder plating
－ － －50～＋300
31012
 ● Lead  wire
　with solder plating
－ － －40～＋120
31021
 ●  Lead  wire
　without solder plating
－ － －50～＋300
31022
 ● Lead  wire
　with solder plating
－ － －40～＋120
31030201
max.30
0.1
－40～＋100
31030205 0.5
31030210 1.0
31030230 3.0
31040301
35

B:±(0.3＋0.005｜ｔ｜)℃
C:±(1.0＋0.01｜ｔ｜)℃
■Type Designation
　Example
　ST3000 series
ST 31050201 F XA 1K DB
Product
Code
Product
No.
Pb Free
Symbol
Element
Type
A：SDT101
Reference※1
Temperature
X：0℃
Nominal※2
Resistance
100：100Ω
500：500Ω
1K：1kΩ
T.C.R.Tolerance※2
D：±0.5%
F：±1%
G：±2%
Resistance※2
Tolerance
B：±0.1%
C：±0.2%
D：±0.5%
F：±1%
Full custom products that are not in the catalog have a "－" between the product code and product No.
※1 ST3000 series products with a reference temperature of 25℃(T.C.R. will be calculated between 0℃/100℃) are also available.
      Contact us.
※2 These are specified for inner element itself.
      Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance specified by EU-RoHS.
■Performance
ST3000 series
Shape
Unit : mm Product No. L
（mm）
ℓ
（m）
Measurement Temperature Range
（℃）
31011
 ● Lead  wire
　without solder plating
－ － －50～＋300
31012
 ● Lead  wire
　with solder plating
－ － －40～＋120
31021
 ●  Lead  wire
　without solder plating
－ － －50～＋300
31022
 ● Lead  wire
　with solder plating
－ － －40～＋120
31030201
max.30
0.1
－40～＋100
31030205 0.5
31030210 1.0
31030230 3.0
31040301
35